
獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計 獲獲数 累 計
8月21日  158 158 10月1日 1,590 40,551 11月1日 690 60,250
２２日 42 200 ２日 821 41,372 ２日 1,186 61,436
２３日 13 213 ３日 3,266 44,638 ３日 48 61,484
２４日 70 283 ４日 160 44,798 ４日 190 61,674

25日 19 302 ５日 90 44,888 ５日 165 61,839
 26日 26 328 ６日 335 45,223 ６日 440 62,279
 27日 17 345 ７日 495 45,718 ７日 215 62,494
 28日 30 375 ８日 146 45,864 ８日 324 62,818
 29日 19 394 ９日 1,574 47,438 ９日 276 63,094
 30日 59 453 １０日 342 47,780 １０日 426 63,520

 3１日 57 510 １１日 1,003 48,783 １１日 238 63,758
～９月

１日
48 558 １２日 580 49,363 １２日 128 63,886

２日 110 668 １３日 90 49,453 １３日 204 64,090
３日 145 813 １４日 638 50,091 １４日 43 64,133
４日 145 958 １５日 76 50,167 １５日 935 65,068
５日 284 1,242 １６日 115 50,282 １６日 502 65,570
６日 129 1,371 １７日 256 50,538 １７日 30 65,600
７日 2,976 4,347 １８日 565 51,103 １８日 56 65,656
８日 2,132 6,479 １９日 349 51,452 １９日 6 65,662
９日 177 6,656 ２０日 954 52,408 ２０日 56 65,718

１０日 457 7,113 ２１日 643 53,049 ２１日 0 65,718
１１日 617 7,730 ２２日 100 53,149 ２２日 0 65,718
１２日 345 8,075 ２３日 562 53,711 ２３日 53 65,771
１３日 260 8,335 ２４日 225 53,936 ２４日 0 65,771
１４日 378 8,713 ２５日 190 54,126 ２５日 0 65,771
１５日 1,108 9,821 ２６日 1,262 55,388 ２６日 219 65,990
１６日 1,367 11,188 ２７日 1,234 56,622 ２７日 59 66,049
１７日 3,262 14,450 ２８日 1,574 58,196 ２８日 544 66,593
１８日 1,838 16,288 ２９日 244 58,440 ２９日 625 67,218
１９日 1,309 17,597 ３０日 540 58,980 ３０日 116 67,334
２０日 807 18,404 ３１日 580 59,560 12月1日 0 67,334
２１日 2,379 20,783 ２日 0 67,334
２２日 671 21,454 ３日 127 67,461
２３日 4,042 25,496 ４日 0 67,461
２４日 1,793 27,289 ５日 263 67,724
２５日 1,747 29,036 ６日 1,864 69,588
２６日 2,576 31,612 ７日 1,428 71,016
２７日 1,015 32,627 ８日 473 71,489
２８日 360 32,987 ９日 91 71,580
２９日 3,184 36,171 １０日 303 71,883
３０日 2,790 38,961 １１日 0 71,883

１２日 1,949 73,832
１３日 3,234 77,066
１４日 941 78,007

【　2009年　サケ捕獲状況　】
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１５日 240 78,247
１６日 149 78,396
１７日 149 78,545
１８日 190 78,735


